


CONTENTSXE=

/ @itite
01/ BB EE R IBIHA IR ST - everer e EENRE
06/ EF B na = ARIHXH P EIR SR SHIT o B M=
12 | AT IR féﬁﬁﬁFﬁFiiHFfﬂﬁEbE’ﬂﬂﬂﬁﬁﬁ% """"" W E &
17 | B EERUABE O RIZEEZ DT e 1 ORROE
23 | Gt AT B REE MR H e % = %
/ R
28/ BBREEER S TERIN ST SSGH - e BTG E
32 / 5*6 —tféh_]mﬁﬁ& 5}"‘% .......................................... ﬁ@§¥$%
36/ Z%BitBAFES 7J<1H'DHﬂﬂ?ﬁﬂl‘]f"ﬂﬂ@ﬂ']:ﬂft"ﬁﬁ’fﬁ """""" KRESE
39/ #ZHBitZ RIS EE BERB VIR - e EITIESE
/ HaTE
44 | BIER A TR I B DRIAT S v rovorors s BE S
/ e
A7 | B RIS DA S AT TR AR -+ v e verrer et BhEms
5/ BEEARI I REEFNMOO SR e B /N
54 [ R PEREERIE /KB Bt R E R R DT R BOH e FRES
%/mmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬂgﬂ#ﬂﬁ@ ................................. TR

61/ BRURIFICER NEE RN A s FAREE



=7 CONTENTS

—

12

17

23

28

32

36

39

44

47

51

54

58

61

Analysis and Research on Seal Test of Nuclear Penetration Valve

[ 2020 No.4 (Ser.No.230) |

L! Yu-huan et al

Analysis and Research of New Type Sand Control Gate Valve Based on Vortex Generators QU Sheng et al

Influence of Opening Height of Steam Safety Valve with Double Regulating
Ring on Discharge Capacity

Failure Analysis of the Hydraulic Control Valve in Coal Direct Liquefaction High
Temperature and Pressure Separator

Design Calculation of Key Pressure-bearing Parts of Pressure Regulator Spray Valve

of Nuclear First-level Valve

Analysis and Improvement on Uniformity Velocity of Steam in Temperature
and Pressure Reducing Device

Application of New Type Pilot-operated Safety Valve

Response Test of Nuclear Power Plant's Feed-water Control Valve and Analysis
of Influence Factor

Test of DC Motor for Nuclear Equipment
A Test Equipment for Cryogenic Valve
Common Reasons and Troubleshooting Methods of Solenoid Valve

EPEC Valve Product Quality Evaluation Leads the Valve Industry Into a New
Era of Quality and Safety

Analysis and Reformation of 600MW Boiler Reheater Temperature Control Valve
Bi-directional Sealing Floating Ball Valve for High Temperature Viscous Media

Application of Particle Flow Theory in Valve Selection

Editor The Editorial Officeof Valve
Sponsor  Shenyang Valve Research Institute, China
Address 15, Kaifa Rd. Economic technical develop District,

Shenyang, 110142 China

Tel +86-024-25653780
Publishing number

ISSN 1002-5855
CN21—1131/TH

Distributed

Chian International Book Trade Co.
(P. O. Box 399, Beijing, P. R. China)

Post distributing number

BM 1685

E-mail fam2011@126.com

ZHANG Jia et al
GAN Rui-bin
SHI Bao-xin

ZHOU Guang-ling et al

BAO Xian-yu et al

ZHU You-xue et al
JIANG Ya-pei et al
ZHOU Xue et al

XIE Hai-long etal

HAN Xiao-gang
LI Ping-shan et al
DOU Wen-Jiao et al

WANG Jian-ge et al

B #W

7E (B ) 2k REKME R
BT (BRI REH-FE, Kt
). MRS AMTHER. B
RIC%H, AEFRRAR, HEAE
HAEXT, R, EFERUEM
X (BEERRTHREE. N
%, RBMENT) HE. BB
WA TR RIOXE, MARAT
EBELERE, FERIAHH.
MEBERRR, EERFHEH,
FRILFE

QDR (|mi)y 2%

B & 5. 8-80







